

Quarter Ended	Year Ended
30/06/2018	31/03/2018
Unaudited	Audited
8,908.05	48,787.58
8.11	697.89
6.11	697.89
7.35	486.09
7.16	455.47
4,876.38	4,876.38
	5,307.47
0.02	1.04
0.02	1.04

for the quarter ended June 30, 2018 and the year ended March 31, 2018. The above information is disclosed in the Annual Report for the year ended June 30, 2018. For more information, please visit www.riesindia.com and www.riesltd.com.

By Order of the Board
Sd/- Ajay Kishore Agarwal
Managing Director
DIN: 0227460

LAW TRIBUNAL

Companies Act, 2013
Sections 230 to 232 read with provisions of the Companies Act, 1956.
The Amalgamation of Industrial Services ('Amalgamating Amara Raja Infra') and Amalgamated their respective directors.

DIRECTORS OF

August, 2018 the Hyderabad has Raja Industrial Company be held on Uddapah Road, Hyderabad. The directors of considering the Scheme of Amalgamation of Amalgamating Amara Raja Infra and Amalgamated their respective directors may form, duly registered at Uddapah Road, Hyderabad.

Companies Act, 2013. The Amalgamation of Amalgamating Amara Raja Infra and Amalgamated their respective directors may form, duly registered at Uddapah Road, Hyderabad.

Jointed meeting approval.

Meeting

door, thy, file.



Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2018

Particulars	(₹ in Lacs)			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30/06/2018	31/03/2018	30/06/2017	31/03/2018
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	136239	123176	101199	446446
Net Profit/(Loss) For the period (before tax, Exceptional items)	35241	29758	22784	111849
Net Profit/(Loss) For the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	35241	29758	22784	111849
Net Profit/(Loss) For the period after tax (after Exceptional/ Extraordinary items)	23025	19362	15314	73925
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	16406	15295	14971	67390
Equity Share Capital	3866	3866	1933	3866
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				405657
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) - Basic & Diluted	11.91	10.02	7.92	38.24

Notes:-
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on Company website www.bkt-tires.com.

For **Balkrishna Industries Limited**
Sd/-
Arvind Poddar
(Chairman & Managing Director)
DIN : 00089984
Place : Mumbai
Date : 11th August, 2018



EXTRACT OF

Sl. No.	Particulars
1	Total Income from operations
2	Net Profit / (Loss)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) after Exceptional items
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income
6	Paid-up equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)
7	Other Equity
8	Earnings per share (Basic & Diluted)

NOTES

- The above financial results are subject to the approval of the Board of Directors.
- The Auditors of the Company have audited the financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2018.
- The figures for the quarter ended 30th June 2018 are in respect of the third quarter of the financial year 2018.
- These financial results are in accordance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on Company website www.phytoche.com.

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 13-08-2018

Registered Office
Kurla Complex

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that the Company will be registered with the Registrar of Companies, Kishinchandrapur, Maharashtra. The said Company was previously registered with the Registrar of Companies, Mumbai. The said Company was registered with the Registrar of Companies, Mumbai specifically.

NOTICE is hereby given that the Company will be registered with the Registrar of Companies, Kishinchandrapur, Maharashtra. The said Company was previously registered with the Registrar of Companies, Mumbai. The said Company was registered with the Registrar of Companies, Mumbai specifically.

A copy of the financial results is available on the Company website. Further details are available on the Company website and www.phytoche.com.

Vijay TEXTILES LIMITED

Registered Office: Surya Towers, Ground Floor, 104, Sardar Patel Road, Secunderabad-500 003.
Tel: 27848479/ 27844086 Facsimile: +91 40 2784 6849
E-Mail: info@vijaytextiles.in
CIN: L18100TG1990PLC010973

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND THREE MONTHS ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2018

Particulars	(Rs in Lakhs)			
	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2018	31.03.2018	30.06.2017	31.03.2018
	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
1. Total income from operations(net)	2624.25	3244.86	4155.31	11171.26
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	44.58	310.75	154.48	671.52
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary items)	44.58	310.75	154.48	671.52
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items)	20.50	326.34	172.12	802.56
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	20.50	312.41	172.12	788.63
6. Equity Share Capital	1312.50	1312.50	1312.50	1312.50
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	5602.46
8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1) Basic :	0.16	2.38	1.31	6.01
2) Diluted :	0.16	2.38	1.31	6.01

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the un-audited results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2018 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com).

Place : Secunderabad
Date : 13.08.2018

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA
Chairman and Managing Director

4	...	(13,343)	361	(3,705)	692
5	...	(13,286)	430	(3,728)	796
6	...	13,112	13,112	13,112	13,112
7	...	(10.13)	0.27	(2.88)	0.53
	(A) జీ.కె. (యా.)	(10.13)	0.27	(2.88)	0.53

గమనిక: సెబీ (టిస్కాన్ & డిస్కలైజర్ రిజిస్ట్రేషన్) రిగ్యులేషన్స్, 2015 యొక్క రిగ్యులేషన్ 33 క్రింద స్టాక్ ఎక్స్చేంజ్ ద్వారా చేయబడిన ప్రమాణిత అర్థక ఫలితాల వివరణాత్మక ఫార్మాట్ యొక్క సారాంశం పై వివరంగా ఉన్నది. ప్రమాణిత అర్థక ఫలితాల యొక్క ఫార్మాట్ ఫార్మాట్ www.bseindia.com & www.bseindia.com వద్ద మరియు ఎఫ్.ఎస్.డి. మరియు ఎఫ్.ఓ.సి. పై వివరంగా ఉన్నది. www.ifscengg.com వద్ద కూడా యొక్క డిజిటల్ ఫైలీంగ్ ద్వారా ఉంటాయి.

చోర్యు తరఫున
 ఎం/-
 డా. కందుకూర్ మణిశర్మ
 డి.బి.సి.ఐ.ఎ.ఓ.ఎ.ఓ.ఐ.
 సీనియర్ మేనేజింగ్ డైరెక్టర్

తేదీ: 12.08.2018
 ప్రవేశం: ముంబయి

www.vijaytextiles.in



Registered Office: Surya Towers, Ground Floor, 104, Sardar Patel Road, Secunderabad-500 003.
 Tel: 27848479/ 27844086 Facsimile: +91 40 2784 6849
 E-Mail: info@vijaytextiles.in
CIN: L18100TG1990PLC010973

FURNISHINGS UPHOLSTERY BED-LINEN

30 జూన్, 2018లో ముగిసిన ప్రమాణితం మరియు మూడు నెలల కొరకు ఆడిట్ చేయబడిన అర్థక ఫలితాల గురించిన యొక్క సారాంశం

వివరాలు	30.06.2018లో ముగిసిన ప్రమాణితం (అడిట్ చేయబడినది)	31.03.2018లో ముగిసిన ప్రమాణితం (అడిట్ చేయబడినది)	30.06.2017లో ముగిసిన ప్రమాణితం (అడిట్ చేయబడినది)	31.03.2017లో ముగిసిన ప్రమాణితం (అడిట్ చేయబడినది)
1. ఆచరణపై పుండ్ల ఫార్మాట్	2624.25	3244.86	4155.31	11171.26
2. కాలవ్యయంలో నికర లాభం(నష్టం)/పన్నులు	44.58	310.75	154.48	671.52
3. పన్నులు మరియు కాలవ్యయంలో నికర లాభం(నష్టం) (మినహాయింపు మరియు/లేదా ఆసాధారణ బలహీనతలు)	44.58	310.75	154.48	671.52
4. మున్ను తరువాత కాలవ్యయంలో నికర లాభం(నష్టం) (మినహాయింపు మరియు/లేదా ఆసాధారణ బలహీనతలు)	20.50	326.34	172.12	802.56
5. కాలవ్యయంలో ఫార్మాట్ మున్ను ఆదాయం (కాలవ్యయంలో సమీకృత లాభం(నష్టం)/పన్ను తరువాత) మరియు ఇతర సమగ్ర ఆదాయం(పన్ను తరువాత)	1312.50	1312.50	1312.50	1312.50
6. కస్టోమర్ వాల్యూ మార్గదర్శనం				5602.46
7. రిజర్వ్లు (గత నెలల యొక్క ఆడిట్ డిమాండ్స్/క్లెయిమ్స్/సీడింగ్) ఛార్జీలు మరియు రిజర్వ్లు (మినహాయింపు)				
8. వాల్యూ ఆడిట్ డిమాండ్ (యా. 10/-చొప్పు) (కానసాగే. & డి.డి.చొప్పు) ఆచరణపై ఫార్మాట్				
1) జీ.కె. :	0.16	2.38	1.31	6.01
2) డి.బి.సి.ఐ.ఎ.ఓ.ఐ. :	0.16	2.38	1.31	6.01

గమనిక: సెబీ (టిస్కాన్ & డిస్కలైజర్ రిజిస్ట్రేషన్) రిగ్యులేషన్స్, 2015 యొక్క రిగ్యులేషన్ 33 క్రింద స్టాక్ ఎక్స్చేంజ్ ద్వారా చేయబడిన 30.06.2018లో ముగిసిన ప్రమాణితం కొరకు ఆడిట్ చేయబడిన అర్థక ఫలితాల వివరణాత్మక ఫార్మాట్ యొక్క సారాంశం పై వివరంగా ఉన్నది. 30.06.2018లో ముగిసిన ప్రమాణితం కొరకు ఆడిట్ చేయబడిన అర్థక ఫలితాల ఫార్మాట్ ఫార్మాట్ www.bseindia.com వద్ద మరియు ఎఫ్.ఎస్.డి. మరియు ఎఫ్.ఓ.సి. పై వివరంగా ఉన్నది.

చోర్యు తరఫున
 ఎం/- విజయ్ కుమార్ గుప్తా
 సెక్యూరిటీ & మేనేజింగ్ డైరెక్టర్

తేదీ: 13.08.2018

TAAZA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
 (formerly Naolin Enterprises Limited)
 Plot No. 29, Kharkhana Road, HACF Colony, Secunderabad-500009, Telangana.

TANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF PROFIT AND LOSS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2018

R.s. In Lakhs

ముగిసిన ప్రమాణితం & సం॥ కొరకు ఆడిట్ చేయబడిన ప్రమాణితం	స్టాండ్ అలోన్		స్టాండ్ అలోన్		కన్సాలిడేట్	
	ప్రమాణిత ముగింపు		సం॥ ముగింపు		కన్సాలిడేట్	
	31.03.2018 (అడిట్ చేయబడినది)	31.12.2017 (అడిట్ చేయబడినది)	31.03.2017 (అడిట్ చేయబడినది)	31.03.2018 (అడిట్ చేయబడినది)	31.03.2017 (అడిట్ చేయబడినది)	31.03.2017 (అడిట్ చేయబడినది)
ఆదాయం	758.41	344.78	433.85	1957.71	1669.98	6051.63
ఆదాయం మరియు/లేదా ఆసాధారణ బలహీనతలు	16.55	-28.98	12.86	313.56	279.91	858.73